
Cock's Crow 5K

5K

Overall Finish List
September 18, 2021

Results By Race Management
Systems, Inc.

                                                                                                               Total  

    Place    Name                              City               Bib No  Age Gend    Age Group                 Time        Pace  Penalty  
      1    Leslie Spiller                    Demopolis  AL         227    58   M       1 Top Fin             23:22.8      7:32/M         

      2    Braden Spiller                    Demopolis  AL         228    25   M       2 Top Fin             23:23.4      7:33/M         

      3    Travis Pierce                     Biloxi  MS            222    26   M       3 Top Fin             24:25.7      7:53/M         

      4    Chip Hammons                      Demopolis  AL         223    59   M       1 55-59               25:01.3      8:04/M         

      5    Alissa Hammons                    Demopolis  AL         224    51   F       1 Top Fin             25:37.4      8:16/M         

      6    Lana Smelley                      Greensboro  AL        202    39   F       2 Top Fin             26:42.9      8:37/M         

      7    Brian Brooker                     Demopolis  AL         207    56   M       2 55-59               29:47.3      9:36/M         

      8    Woody Dinning                     Demopolis  AL         234    67   M       1 60-70               30:16.6      9:46/M         

      9    Maria Pierce                      Biloxi  MS            221    27   F       3 Top Fin             31:33.8     10:11/M         

     10    Ella Yelverton                    Demopolis  AL         218    13   F       1 10-14               34:44.2     11:12/M         

     11    Wade Gandy                        Demopolis  AL         233    13   M       1 10-14               34:44.5     11:12/M         

     12    Paan Jindapon                     Birmingham  AL        201    45   M       1 45-49               34:58.3     11:17/M         

     13    Keith Phillips                    Linden  AL            235    47   M       2 45-49               35:35.7     11:29/M         

     14    Kendall Gandy                     Demopolis  AL         232     9   F       1  0- 9               36:08.2     11:39/M   5:00  

     15    Diane Brooker                     Demopolis  AL         206    56   F       1 55-59               36:15.6     11:42/M         

     16    Lizzie Thornton                   Gallion  AL           217    13   F       2 10-14               36:53.9     11:54/M         

     17    Cynthia Phillips                  Linden  AL            236    45   F       1 45-49               37:00.0     11:56/M         

     18    Colter Hilchey                    Demopolis  AL         219     9   M       1  0- 9               40:04.5     12:55/M         

     19    Garrett Hilchey                   Demopolis  AL         220    13   M       2 10-14               40:06.4     12:56/M         

     20    Rebecca Hasty                     Demopolis  AL         205    40   F       1 40-44               42:21.8     13:40/M         

     21    Claire Hasty                      Demopolis  AL         204    11   F       3 10-14               42:22.1     13:40/M         

     22    Jared Kornegay                    Tuscaloosa  AL        225    30   M       1 30-34             1:02:19.3     20:06/M         

     23    Leslie Kornegay                   Tuscaloosa  AL        226    30   F       1 30-34             1:02:20.0     20:06/M  




Cock's Crow 5K

5K

Age Group Results
September 18, 2021

Results By Race Management
Systems, Inc.

Male Overalls Winners

                                                                                              Total  

    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace    Penalty

       1    Leslie Spiller                    Demopolis  AL         227   58        1        23:22.8      7:32/M     

       2    Braden Spiller                    Demopolis  AL         228   25        2        23:23.4      7:33/M     

       3    Travis Pierce                     Biloxi  MS            222   26        3        24:25.7      7:53/M     

Female Overalls Winners

                                                                                              Total  

    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace    Penalty

       1    Alissa Hammons                    Demopolis  AL         224   51        5        25:37.4      8:16/M     

       2    Lana Smelley                      Greensboro  AL        202   39        6        26:42.9      8:37/M     

       3    Maria Pierce                      Biloxi  MS            221   27        9        31:33.8     10:11/M     

Male 9 and Under

                                                                                              Total  

    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace    Penalty

       1    Colter Hilchey                    Demopolis  AL         219    9       18        40:04.5     12:55/M     

Female 9 and Under

                                                                                              Total  

    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace    Penalty

       1    Kendall Gandy                     Demopolis  AL         232    9       14        36:08.2     11:39/M     5:00

Male 10 to 14

                                                                                              Total  

    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace    Penalty

       1    Wade Gandy                        Demopolis  AL         233   13       11        34:44.5     11:12/M     

       2    Garrett Hilchey                   Demopolis  AL         220   13       19        40:06.4     12:56/M     

Female 10 to 14

                                                                                              Total  

    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace    Penalty

       1    Ella Yelverton                    Demopolis  AL         218   13       10        34:44.2     11:12/M     

       2    Lizzie Thornton                   Gallion  AL           217   13       16        36:53.9     11:54/M     

       3    Claire Hasty                      Demopolis  AL         204   11       21        42:22.1     13:40/M     

Male 30 to 34

                                                                                              Total  

    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace    Penalty

       1    Jared Kornegay                    Tuscaloosa  AL        225   30       22      1:02:19.3     20:06/M     

Female 30 to 34

                                                                                              Total  

    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace    Penalty

       1    Leslie Kornegay                   Tuscaloosa  AL        226   30       23      1:02:20.0     20:06/M     

Female 40 to 44

                                                                                              Total  

    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace    Penalty




       1    Rebecca Hasty                     Demopolis  AL         205   40       20        42:21.8     13:40/M     

Male 45 to 49

                                                                                              Total  

    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace    Penalty

       1    Paan Jindapon                     Birmingham  AL        201   45       12        34:58.3     11:17/M     

       2    Keith Phillips                    Linden  AL            235   47       13        35:35.7     11:29/M     

Female 45 to 49

                                                                                              Total  

    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace    Penalty

       1    Cynthia Phillips                  Linden  AL            236   45       17        37:00.0     11:56/M     

Male 55 to 59

                                                                                              Total  

    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace    Penalty

       1    Chip Hammons                      Demopolis  AL         223   59        4        25:01.3      8:04/M     

       2    Brian Brooker                     Demopolis  AL         207   56        7        29:47.3      9:36/M     

Female 55 to 59

                                                                                              Total  

    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace    Penalty

       1    Diane Brooker                     Demopolis  AL         206   56       15        36:15.6     11:42/M     

Male 60 to 70

                                                                                              Total  

    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace    Penalty

       1    Woody Dinning                     Demopolis  AL         234   67        8        30:16.6      9:46/M     




Cock's Crow 5K

Fun Run

Age Group Results
September 18, 2021

Results By Race Management
Systems, Inc.

Female 99 and Under

                                                                                              Total  

    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  

       1    Violet Smelley                    Greensboro  AL        229    9        3         4:34.6      4:34/K

       2    Mary Blanche Martin               Demopolis  AL         215   10        5         7:51.2      7:51/K

Male 99 and Under

                                                                                              Total  

    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  

       1    Levi Smelley                      Greensboro  AL        231   11        1         4:28.5      4:28/K

       2    Everette Smelley                  Greensboro  AL        230    6        2         4:33.7      4:33/K

       3    Drew Martin                       Demopolis  AL         212   39        4         5:04.0      5:04/K

Cock's Crow 5K

Fun Run

Overall Finish List
September 18, 2021

Results By Race Management
Systems, Inc.

                                                                                                               Total  

    Place    Name                              City               Bib No  Age Gend    Age Group                 Time        Pace  

      1    Levi Smelley                      Greensboro  AL        231    11   M       1  1-99                4:28.5      4:28/K

      2    Everette Smelley                  Greensboro  AL        230     6   M       2  1-99                4:33.7      4:33/K

      3    Violet Smelley                    Greensboro  AL        229     9   F       1  1-99                4:34.6      4:34/K

      4    Drew Martin                       Demopolis  AL         212    39   M       3  1-99                5:04.0      5:04/K

      5    Mary Blanche Martin               Demopolis  AL         215    10   F       2  1-99                7:51.2      7:51/K



